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RESULTS WOMEN 75 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 ZABOLOTNAYA Natalia 15.08.1985 RUS A 74.98 118 123 127 123
2 VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 74.43 110 115 118 115
3 ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25.08.1988 UKR A 74.65 92 95 98 98
4 JURIC Olivera 26.09.1984 BIH A 74.30 93 95 97 97
5 KRANZ Yvonne 09.06.1984 GER A 74.59 97 97 97 97
6 ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 73.78 80 85 88 85
7 MOLNAR Alexandra 31.08.1986 HUN A 69.37 80 85 85 80
8 ALTINTAS Sibel 24.02.1990 TUR B 70.27 70 70 77 77
9 DIJUST Giada 02.12.1990 ITA B 71.87 70 74 77 77

10 OVERVLIET Mita 05.01.1979 NED B 69.62 58 63 63 58

LIZDE Almira 04.07.1982 BIH A 71.88 88 88 88 ---
KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 74.75 115 115 115 ---
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RESULTS WOMEN 75 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 74.75 135 140 141 141
2 ZABOLOTNAYA Natalia 15.08.1985 RUS A 74.98 135 140 141 141
3 VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 74.43 130 135 135 130
4 KRANZ Yvonne 09.06.1984 GER A 74.59 123 123 129 123
5 JURIC Olivera 26.09.1984 BIH A 74.30 117 120 122 120
6 ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25.08.1988 UKR A 74.65 115 120 120 115
7 ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 73.78 100 105 110 105
8 ALTINTAS Sibel 24.02.1990 TUR B 70.27 90 95 100 100
9 MOLNAR Alexandra 31.08.1986 HUN A 69.37 98 102 102 98

10 DIJUST Giada 02.12.1990 ITA B 71.87 85 90 93 93
11 OVERVLIET Mita 05.01.1979 NED B 69.62 60 62 65 65

LIZDE Almira 04.07.1982 BIH A 71.88 --- --- --- ---



RESULTS WOMEN 75 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 ZABOLOTNAYA Natalia 15.08.1985 RUS A 74.98 123 141 264
2 VALENTIN Lidia 10.02.1985 ESP A 74.43 115 130 245
3 KRANZ Yvonne 09.06.1984 GER A 74.59 97 123 220
4 JURIC Olivera 26.09.1984 BIH A 74.30 97 120 217
5 ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25.08.1988 UKR A 74.65 98 115 213
6 ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 73.78 85 105 190
7 MOLNAR Alexandra 31.08.1986 HUN A 69.37 80 98 178
8 ALTINTAS Sibel 24.02.1990 TUR B 70.27 77 100 177
9 DIJUST Giada 02.12.1990 ITA B 71.87 77 93 170

10 OVERVLIET Mita 05.01.1979 NED B 69.62 58 65 123

KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 74.75 --- 141 ---
LIZDE Almira 04.07.1982 BIH A 71.88 --- --- ---


